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Canépolis
Canarana
Canavieiras
Candeal

Candeias

Candiba

Candido Sales
Cansancéo
Canudos

Capela do Alto Alegre
Capim Grosso
Caraibas

Caravelas

Cardeal da Silva
Carinhanha

Casa Nova

Castro Alves
Catolandia

Catu

Caturama

Central

Chorroch6

Cicero Dantas
Cip6

Coaraci

Cocos

Conceicdo da Feira
Conceicdo do Almeida
Conceicdo do Coité
Conceicdo do Jacuipe
Conde

Condetba
Contendas do Sincora
Coracéo de Maria
Cordeiros

Coribe

Coronel Jodo Sa
Correntina
Cotegipe
Cravolandia
Crisopolis
Cristopolis

Cruz das Almas
Curaga

Dério Meira

Dias d'Avila

Dom Basilio

Dom Macedo Costa
Elisio Medrado
Encruzilhada

Entre Rios

Erico Cardoso
Esplanada

Euclides da Cunha
Eundpolis

Fatima

Feira da Mata
Feira de Santana
Filadélfia

Firmino Alves
Floresta Azul
Formosa do Rio Preto
Gandu

Gavido

Gentio do Ouro
Gléria

Gongogi
Governador Mangabeira
Guajeru

Guanambi
Guaratinga
Helidpolis

lagu

Ibiassucé

Ibicaral

Ibicoara

Ibicui

Ibipeba

Ibipitanga

Ibiquera
Ibirapitanga
Ibirapud

Ibirataia

Ibitiara

Ibitita

Ibotirama

Ichu

|gapora

Igrapitina

2906105
2906204
2906303
2906402
2906501
2906600
2906709
2906808
2906824
2906857
2906873
2906899
2906907
2907004
2907103
2907202
2907301
2907400
2907509
2907558
2907608
2907707
2907806
2907905
2908002
2908101
2908200
2908309
2908408
2908507
2908606
2908705
2908804
2908903
2909000
2909109
2909208
2909307
2909406
2909505
2909604
2909703
2909802
2909901
2910008
2910057
2910107
2910206
2910305
2910404
2910503
2900504
2910602
2910701
2910727
2910750
2910776
2910800
2910859
2910909
2911006
2911105
2911204
2911253
2911303
2911402
2911501
2911600
2911659
2911709
2911808
2911857
2911907
2912004
2912103
2912202
2912301
2912400
2912509
2912608
2912707
2912806
2912905
2913002
2913101
2913200
2913309
2913408
2913457

464,307
617,991
1.375,556
455,278
264,487
397,965
1.301,378
1.319,495
2.984,883
655,805
350,032
1.125,474
2.361,278
184,859
2.751,856
9.657,505
762,981
659,717
439,573
646,080
606,999
2.647,887
658,940
166,953
296,820
10.084,274
159,776
281,903
1.086,224
115,680
950,620
1.236,889
862,085
372,315
554,511
2.678,441
825,767
12.142,427
4.018,594
159,645
505,433
896,458
150,903
6.442,190
400,330
207,504
653,025
93,215
199,541
2.041,093
1.235,821
701,458
1.370,693
2.324,965
1.196,695
356,278
1.655,819
1.362,880
564,017
159,397
351,596
16.185,171
229,121
335,567
3.671,237
1.402,488
198,305
94,359
643,439
1.301,799
2.324,317
324,005
2.442,840
382,472
217,914
977,170
1.163,296
1.417,141
945,222
1.010,776
470,264
786,058
226,139
1.748,846
564,921
1.391,232
127,965
789,252
512,837

Igual

1lhéus
Inhambupe

| pecaeta

Ipiad

Ipira

Ipupiara

Irgjuba

Iramaia

Iraquara

Irard

Irecé

Itabela

Itaberaba
Itabuna

Itacaré

Itaeté

Itagi

Itagiba
Itagimirim
Itaguacu da Bahia
Itaju do Colénia
Itajuipe
Itamaraju

Itamari

Itambé

Itanagra

Itanhém
Itaparica

Itapé

Itapebi
Itapetinga
Itapicuru
Itapitanga
Itaquara
Itarantim

Itatim

Itirugu

Itidba

Itoror6

ltuagu

Itubera

luid

Jaborandi
Jacaraci
Jacobina
Jaguaquara
Jaguarari
Jaguaripe
Jandaira

Jequié
Jeremoabo
Jiquirica

Jitalina

Jo&o Dourado
Juazeiro
Jucurugu

Jussara

Jussari

Jussiape
Lafaiete Coutinho
Lagoa Rea

Laje

Lajeddo
Lajedinho
Lajedo do Tabocal
Lamarado

Lapdo

Lauro de Freitas
Lengdis

Licinio de Almeida
Livramento de Nossa Senhora
Luis Eduardo Magalhdes
Macajuba
Macarani
Macallbas
Macururé

Madre de Deus
Maetinga
Maiquinique
Mairi

Malhada
Malhada de Pedras
Manoel Vitorino
Mansiddo
Maracés
Maragogipe
Marall
Marcionilio Souza

2913507
2913606
2913705
2913804
2913903
2914000
2914109
2914208
2914307
2914406
2914505
2914604
2914653
2914703
2914802
2914901
2915007
2915106
2915205
2915304
2915353
2915403
2915502
2915601
2915700
2915809
2915908
2916005
2916104
2916203
2916302
2916401
2916500
2916609
2916708
2916807
2916856
2916906
2917003
2917102
2917201
2917300
2917334
2917359
2917409
2917508
2917607
2917706
2917805
2917904
2918001
2918100
2918209
2918308
2918357
2918407
2918456
2918506
2918555
2918605
2918704
2918753
2918803
2918902
2919009
2919058
2919108
2919157
2919207
2919306
2919405
2919504
2919553
2919603
2919702
2919801
2919900
2919926
2919959
2920007
2920106
2920205
2920304
2920403
2920452
2920502
2920601
2920700
2920809

833,333
1.840,991
1.163,561

393,904

286,597
3.023,659
1.179,535

383,371
1.948,488

800,332

239,659

313,695

853,267
2.357,185

443,198

730,280
1.194,489

303,462

810,340

817,306
4.396,339
1.217,535

295,912
2.369,912

131,469
1.625,681

452,375
1.445,063

115,922

443,270

972,036
1.609,515
1.550,832

410,422

296,896
1.783,747

574,259

302,926
1.730,792

330,716
1.216,149

417,542
1.095,715
9.479,853
1.241,918
2.319,825

960,398
2.567,158

891,345

642,652
3.035,423
4.761,114

236,255

332,805

984,019
6.389,623
1.438,463

886,019

356,735

523,395

352,658

996,292

498,089

613,907

807,336

423,785

356,002

638,317

59,905
1.240,362

785,417
2.267,021
4.018,778

707,098
1.371,657
3.039,268
2.278,726

11,141

368,390

413,863

905,851
2.138,093

479,393
2.400,228
3.142,825
2.435,201

436,072

774,447
1.162,138

Mascote

Mata de Sdo Jodo
Matina

Medeiros Neto
Miguel Calmon
Milagres
Mirangaba

Mirante

Monte Santo
Morpara

Morro do Chapéu
Mortugaba
Mucugé

Mucuri

Mulungu do Morro
Mundo Novo
Muniz Ferreira
Muquém de S8o Francisco
Muritiba

Mutuipe

Nazaré

Nilo Peganha
Nordestina

Nova Canaé

Nova Féatima

Nova Ibia

Nova Itarana

Nova Redencéo
Nova Soure

Nova Vicosa

Novo Horizonte
Novo Triunfo
Olindina

Oliveira dos Brejinhos
Ourigangas
Ouroléndia

Palmas de Monte Alto
Palmeiras
Paramirim
Paratinga
Paripiranga

Pau Brasil

Paulo Afonso

Pé de Serra

Pedréo

Pedro Alexandre
Piata

Pildo Arcado
Pindai

Pindobagu

Pintadas

Pirai do Norte
Piripa

Piritiba

Planaltino

Planalto

Pogoes

Pojuca

Ponto Novo

Porto Seguro
Potiragua

Prado

Presidente Dutra
Presidente Janio Quadros
Presidente Tancredo Neves
Queimadas
Quijingue
Quixabeira

Rafael Jambeiro
Remanso
Retirolandia
Riach&o das Neves
Riachgo do Jacuipe
Riacho de Santana
Ribeira do Amparo
Ribeira do Pombal
Ribeirdo do Largo
Rio de Contas

Rio do Antonio
Rio do Pires

Rio Real

Rodelas

Ruy Barbosa
Salinas da Margarida
Salvador

Santa Bérbara
Santa Brigida
Santa Cruz Cabrdlia
Santa Cruz da Vitoria

2920908
2921005
2921054
2921104
2921203
2921302
2921401
2921450
2921500
2921609
2921708
2921807
2921906
2922003
2922052
2922102
2922201
2922250
2922300
2922409
2922508
2922607
2922656
2922706
2922730
2922755
2922805
2922854
2922904
2923001
2923035
2923050
2923100
2923209
2923308
2923357
2923407
2923506
2923605
2923704
2923803
2923902
2924009
2924058
2924108
2924207
2924306
2924405
2924504
2924603
2924652
2924678
2924702
2924801
2924900
2925006
2925105
2925204
2925253
2925303
2925402
2925501
2925600
2925709
2925758
2925808
2925907
2925931
2925956
2926004
2926103
2926202
2926301
2926400
2926509
2926608
2926657
2926707
2926806
2926905
2927002
2927101
2927200
2927309
2927408
2927507
2927606
2927705
2927804

709,253
670,380
773,386
1.245,749
1.465,438
307,779
1.952,295
927,826
3.285,166
1.731,929
5.531,854
670,608
2.482,204
1.774,763
517,598
1.496,144
113,706
3.833,915
110,562
273,320
256,352
385,381
470,916
757,461
371,480
180,701
456,256
510,918
1.021,277
1.326,122
612,451
217,894
575,412
3.563,908
148,166
1.276,011
2.789,417
695,719
1.115,641
2.956,387
388,784
609,505
1.573,627
558,438
172,458
1.110,078
1.508,036
11.700,012
715,482
527,742
529,211
227,638
651,302
990,598
938,104
722,987
962,857
318,205
465,311
2.408,594
989,471
1.664,536
243,922
1.327,379
414,912
2.097,668
1.271,069
368,017
1.234,248
4.693,505
203,786
5.840,191
1.199,201
2.698,465
699,342
807,137
1.222,153
1.052,302
986,990
889,359
675,911
2.575,088
2.128,936
148,327
706,799
338,574
848,873
1.550,791
250,035
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